

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12957/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2011 in WA No.91/2011
of the HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

PURAVANKARA PROJECTS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEETHIAN KUNJU M.M. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jashua H. Samuel, Adv.
Mr. Sudeep, Adv.
Mr. Tayenjam Momo Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on 12th
October, 2011 (non-miscellaneous day).

Vakalatnama and written submissions be filed in
the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR